
Men's Monday Night League 2023

Monday, June 5 First Night of League; Divisions Based on 5:30 or 6:00 shotgun

Monday, June 12

Monday, June 19

Monday, June 26

Monday, July 10

Monday, July 17

Monday, July 24

Monday, July 31

Monday, August 7

Monday, August 14

Monday, August 21

Monday, August 28- Last Night of Play; Play-off for Overall Winners in each Division!
First place team plays second place team - 3 plays 4 etc. 

*POLICY: Each individual player can miss up to 3 league nights with NO PENALTY.

But, if a player misses 4+ weeks of play, then his team cannot  finish in the money.

One team member must be present each week of league (cannot have 2 subs on a team)

Matches can  be made up  in advance  of league night.

Each player/team is responsible for finding a sub. (any WLGC member can be a sub)

FORMAT:

2 Divisions

Each year we will name our divisions - Divison 1 = Deupree & Division 2 = Blyth

MAXIMUM Handicap is 18.

Players will play off the Low handicap players handicap - 

Example: Don is a 2 and Frank is a 5, Don plays to a zero and Frank plays to a 3 hdcp.

Player A Team 1 vs. Player A Team 2: Hole-by-Hole Match-Play. 1 point per Hole WON, .5 point for TIE.

Player B Team 1 vs. Player B Team 2: Hole-by-Hole Match-Play. 1 point per Hole WON, .5 point for TIE.

Each Player Match-up has 10 points Available! 

1 point per Hole, and 1 point for the Player won the MOST points; .5 points each, if you TIE.

20 points TOTAL per night!

Skins for 2022
$5 per week, subs can participate

Skins game each week! $ will be evenly split towards gross skins & toward net skins 

(CASH Pay out at the banquet)

Weekly Mini-Game (i.e. Closest to the Pin; Longest Putt Made…) ($10 Credit Book Payout!)



Sub-List for Monday Night Men's League
Subject to change - 4.4.23

Subs Phone # E-mail

Allen, Jim 847-234-3041 jwagka@gmail.com

Bruskotter, Ron 231-638-3130 ronandnan@aol.com

Burress, Tim 231-288-8284 burrt2@gmail.com

Dobry, Eric 231-206-7118 eric.dobry@gmail.com

Dort, Dallas 743-478-1083 dallas@dort.com

Dosmann, Greg 314-368-5169 greg.dosmann@icloud.com

Gribbin, Matt 703-832-1897 mattgribbin@me.com

Grover, Bryan 231-740-3429 bwgrover@hotmail.com

Hegedus, Jimmy 231-206-1248 jimmylheg@gmail.com

Huldin, Nelson 847-921-0021 huldins@toast.net

Kaehler, Buzz 847-917-6099 buzz@worldtraveler.com

Lundquist, Don 231 894-2113 dlundquist62@gmail.com

McDowell, Jerry 616-994-2794 blue.mcdowell@gmail.com

McNeil, Doug 616-847-1000 mcneil@lakemichiganlaw.com

Mieras, David 231-740-1275 doctordave7j@live.com

Miller, Steve 231-766-3368 snmiller1212@msn.com

Murrill, Steve 224-588-6090 murrillfam@usa.net

Runyan, Jim 2317663280 jimrunyan@comcast.net

Schmidt, Jim 513-315-2187 jimintp@earthlink.net

Simon, Alex 231-638-7821 notthedroog@comcast.net

Temple, Derek 231-730-1980 derek.temple@gmail.com

Wikander, Craig 231-766-3935 craigwikander@gmail.com

Wygant, Rob 231-955-9188 rmwygant@aol.com


